
April 26,2011 

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary R E C E I V E D 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission APR 2 6 2011 
Commonwealth Keystone Building 
400 North Street, 2nd Floor North p A p u B L | C o m m s m 

Harrisburg, PA 17120 gfedfljifAHY'S byfliAU 

Re: Natural Gas Supplier License - Docket No. A-2011-2232277 

Dear Ms. Chiavetta: 

Per the PA Public Utility Commissions request dated April 12, 2011 for the referenced 
docket Cokinos Energy Corporation dba Cokinos Natural Gas Company (Cokinos) is 
attaching the following: 

• Letter dated March 17, 2011 from UGI Utilities Inc. - Gas Division approving 
Cokinos' credit with no need to post security. 

• Email from Columbia Gas of Pennsylvania confirming credit approval, letter to 
follow. 

I, Phil DeMoes, hereby state that the facts above set forth are true and correct to the best 
of my knowledge, infonnation and belief, and that I expect to be able to prove the same 
at a hearing held in this matter. I understand that the statements herein are made subject 
to the penalties of 10 Pa.C.S. § 4904 (relating to unsworn falsification to authorities). 

If you have any questions, I can be reached at the following. 

Sincerely, 

Phil DeMoes 
Director 
Marketing 

COKINOS ENERGY CORPORATION 
COKINOS NATURAL GAS COMPANY • COKINOS OIL COMPANY 

5718 Westheimer, Suite 900 • Houston, Texas 77057 • 713/974-0101 • Fax 713/952-6922 

www.cokinosenergy.com 



UTILI7IIS. IMC. 

UGi lliilmes.'lnc 
2525 North 12th Street 
Suite 360 
Post Office BOK1?577 
Reading, FA 19512-2677 

(6ID)79G-34D07elê (3r:G 

March 17, 2011 

Phil DeMoes 
Director, Marketing 
Cokinos Energy Corporation, Inc. d/b/a Cokinos Natural Gas Company 
5718 Westheimer, Suite 900 
Houston, TX 77057 

RE: Natural Gas Supplier Application of Cokinos Energy Corporation, Inc. d/b/a 
Cokinos Natural Gas Company 

Dear Mr. DeMoes, 

UGI has reviewed the license application of Cokinos Energy Corporation, Inc. d/b/a 
Cokinos Natural Gas Company. Based on that review and discussions with you, UGI has 
concluded that Cokinos Energy Corporation, Inc. d/b/a Cokinos Natural Gas Company 
will not need to post security on UGI Utilities Inc.- Gas Division. If Cokinos Energy 
Corporation, Inc. d/b/a Cokinos Natural Gas Company wishes to serve any choice 
customers on any of UGI's three gas companies in the future, it will have to post security 
as specified in the respective tariffs prior to the commencement of the service 

Please feel free to contact me with any additional questions that you may have. I can be 
contacted at (610) 796-3520 

Sincerely, 

David E. Lahoff 
Manager, Rates 
UGI Utilities, Inc. 



Phil DeMoes 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

KRobson@nisource.com 
Monday, April 25, 2011 7:29 AM 
Phil DeMoes 
Approval 

P h i l , 

You have been approved, however, I am waiting on the final signature for your letter as 
confirmation. Once I receive i t , I w i l l scan i t and send i t to you. 

Thanks! 
Kim Robson 
Columbia Gas of Pennsylvania/Maryland 
Analyst II - Gas Transportation & Sales Support 209 Civic Center Dr. - 7th Floor Columbus, 
Ohio 43215 
614.460.6252 Phone 
614.460.4291 Fax 
krobson0nisource.com 

Phil DeMoes 
<phil@cokinosener 
gy.com> 

04/20/2011 10:18 
AM 

"KRobsonianisource. com" 
<KRobsonffl)nisource. com> 

Argo Georgandis 
orgoflcokinosenergy. com> 

RE: New Marketer Information 
Request 

To 

cc 

Subject 

Thanks Kim. I have attached the document we received from the PA PUC 
asking us to respond within 10 business days from April 12, 2011. 
Hopefully we can meet the deadline. 

Thanks, 
Phil 

Original Message 
From: KRobsonianisource.com Tmailto:KRobsonQnisource.com! 
Sent: Wednesday, April 20, 2011 7:13 AM 
To: Phil DeMoes 



Cc: Argo Georgandis 

Subject: RE: New Marketer Information Request 

Phil, 
I have sent an email over to get an update on your credit review status. I w i l l let you know 
what I find out. 

Thanks! 
Kim Robson 
Columbia Gas of Pennsylvania/Maryland 
Analyst II - Gas Transportation & Sales Support 299 Civic Center Dr. - 7th Floor Columbus, 
Ohio 43215 
614.460.6252 Phone 
614.469.4291 Fax 
krobson@nisource.com 

Phil DeMoes 
<phil@cokinosener 
gy,com> 

94/18/2911 94:54 
PM 

"KRobsonOnisource.com" 
<KRobson|Snisource. com> 

Argo Georgandis 
orgoQcokinosenergy. com> 

RE: New Marketer Information 
Request 

To 

cc 

Subject 

Hi Kim, 

I wanted to circle back and check on the review. We sent on March 10th, 
approx 5 weeks ago. 

Original Message 
From: KRobsonfanisource.com rmailto:KRobsonfanisource.coml 
Sent: Tuesday, March 22, 2011 12:48 PM 
To: Phil DeMoes 
Cc: Argo Georgandis 

Subject: RE: New Marketer Information Request 

Phil, 
I am being advised that the maximum timeframe for a credit review is 2-6 weeks, however, I 
w i l l let you know as soon as I hear back. 



Thanks! 
Kim Robson 
Columbia Gas of Pennsylvania/Maryland 
Analyst II - Gas Transportation & Sales Support 260 Civic Center Dr. - 7th Floor Columbus, 
Ohio 43215 
614.460.6252 Phone 
614.460.4291 Fax 
krobsonOnisource.com 

Phil DeMoes 
<phil@cokinosener 
gy.com> 

--Message Truncated--
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From: (713)974-0101 
Phil DeMoes 
Cokinos Energy Corporation 
5718 Westheimer 
Suite 900 
Houston, TX 77057 

Origin ID: HOUA P Q J ] ^ 
Express 

JUtS! 102250225 

SHIPTO: (717) 783-1740 BILL SENDER 

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary 
PA Public Utility Commission 
400 NORTH ST FL 2 
COMMONWEALTH KEYSTONE BUILDING 
HARRISBURG, PA 17120 

Ship Date: 26APR11 
ActWgt 0.2 LB 
CAD: 100397930/INET3130 

Delivery Address Bar Code 

Ref# 
Invoice # 
PO# 
Dept# 

WL 7970 3181 7936 

WED -27 APR A1 
STANDARD OVERNIGHT 

0201 

XH MDTA 
17120 

PA-US 

MDT 

50DG3£6̂ /7EFB 

After printing this label: 
1. Use the 'Print' button on this page to print your label to your laser or Inkjet printer. 
2. Fold the printed page along the horizontal line. 
3. Place label in shipping pouch and affix it to your shipment so that the barcode portion of the label can be read and scanned. 

Warning: Use only the printed original label for shipping. Using a photocopy of this labei for shipping purposes is fraudulent and could 
result in additional billing charges, along with the cancellation of your FedEx account number. 

Use of this system constitutes your agreement to the service conditions in the current FedEx Service Guide, available on fedex.com. Fed Ex will not be 
responsible for any claim in excess of SI 00 per package, whether the result of loss, damage, delay, non-delivery.misdelivery.or misinformation, unless 
you declare a higher value, pay an additional charge, document your actual loss and file a timely claim.Limitations found in the current FedEx Service 
Guide apply. Your right to recover from FedEx for any loss, including intrinsic valueof the package, loss of sales, income interest, profit, attorney's fees, 
costs, and other forms of damage whether direct, incidental,consequential, or special is limited to the greater of $100 or the authorized declared value. 
Recovery cannot exceed actual documented loss.Maximum for items of extraordinary value is $500, e.g. jewelry, precious metals, negotiable 
instruments and other items listed in our ServiceGuide. Written claims must be filed within strict time limits, see current FedEx Service Guide. 

https://www.fedex.eom/shipping/html/en//PnntIFrame.html 4/26/2011 


